Food & drink

Food service is available inside the ice rink which is where hot food is served. There is a kiosk
in the arena adjacent to the spectator area. It serves hamburgers, hotdogs, soup, pasta
salad and kiosk goods. There are also food trucks available in the arena. Food tickets are
sold in the ice rink, in the same place as the Infocentre and Open Courses, and in the kiosk.

Café in the ice hall
Friday 16.00-19.00

Food service in the ice hall

Saturday  12.00-22.00
Sunday 10.00-14.00

Menu

Grilled chicken and bulgur salad

Pasta Bolognese

Lentil stew with rice

(Gluten and lactose free alternatives are available)

Kiosk

Saturday  10.00-24.00
Sunday 00.00-14.30

Menu
Hamburgers, hotdogs, soup and pasta salad.

You can pay with card, Swish and cash (Swedish crowns or euro)

FOOD TRUCKS

Viltkebaben och Laxtosen (venison/game meat and seafood)

Friday 15.00-19.00 (only Viltkebab)
Saturday  11.00-22.00
Sunday 08.00-14.00

Fru Jennys hantverk och skafferi (gofika)
- coffee and cakes

Saturday  11.00-20.00
Sunday 06.00-14.00

You can pay with card, Swish and cash (Swedish crowns)
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